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BARRIO MARGARITA  Lunazul Blanco Tequila, 
Fresh Lime Juice, Orange Curacao, Agave Nectar 12.5
Upgrade to Reposado or Mezcal +2

BARRIO PALOMA Made Tableside 
Lunazul Reposado Tequila, Salt, Fresh Grapefruit, Orange, 
and Lime Juice, Grapefruit Jarritos  16

EN FUEGO  Jalapeño infused Lunazul Blanco Tequila, Grapefruit 
Juice, Lime Juice, Agave Nectar, Prickly Pear, Pomegranate Juice  15

THE PEOPLE’S MARGARITA  Teremana Blanco Tequila, 
Fresh Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Agave Nectar  14.5

MACHETE 
El Bandido Yankee Blanco Tequila, Blood Orange, Passionfruit, 
Fresh Lime Juice, Triple Sec  13

EL DON  Don Julio Añejo Tequila, Fresh Lime Juice, Agave Nectar, 
Grand Marnier Float  19.5
EL REY  Don Julio “1942” Tequila , Cointreau Noir, 
Fresh Lime Juice, Azuñia Organic Agave Nectar  28 
SKINNY CHOLA Award Winning!  
Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Fresh Lime Juice,  Agave Nectar  14.5  
JALAPEÑO MARGARITA  Jalapeño infused Lunazul Blanco 
Tequila, Agave Nectar, Fresh Lime Juice  14
EL PEPINO LOCO  Jalapeño infused Lunazul Blanco Tequila, 
Fresh Muddled Cucumber, Fresh Lime Juice, Agave Nectar  14

DEATH’S DOOR  Order with caution!
Three Chile Infused Lunazul Blanco Tequila, Ancho  
Reyes, Azuñia Agave Nectar, Fresh Lime Juice
Solo 16 /  Take home Skull Mug 28

IT TAKES 2 TO MANGO 
21 Seeds Orange Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Agave Nectar, 
Frozen Mango Purée, Mango Syrup, Tajín  12 
FROZEN STRAWBERRY LIMONADA
Tres Agave Blanco, Fresh Strawberry, Fresh Lemon Juice, 
Agave Nectar  13

Made to order!

Handcrafted COCKTAILS
HIBISCUS PALOMA  New!
Flecha Azul Blanco, Fresh Orange, Fresh Lime, Agua de 
Jamaica, Agave Nectar, Grapetruit soda  14
REINA SANGRIA
Red Wine, Fresh Fruit, Mango Purée, Soda  11

 

 BERRY GOOD VIBES New!
Titos Vodka, Triple Sec, Blood Orange, Fresh 
Blackberries, Blueberry Puree, Fresh Lemon Juice 14
MEZCALITA
Xicaru Mezcal, Pineapple Juice, Agave Nectar, 
Fresh Lime Juice, Tajin Rim  13.5

MICHELADA CHINGONA
Modelo Especial, House Made Spicy Vampiro Mix, 
Tamarindo Candy Stick, Tajin & Chamoy Rim  15
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Queen’s MOCKTAILS
PASSIONFRUIT MULE
Passionfruit Purée, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer, 
Club Soda, Mint  8 

LA DOÑA MOCKTAIL  Color Changing!
Lemonade, Blood Orange, Passion Fruit Purée, 
Agua Azul  7 

In the mood

for something else?

We have a full

 bar!

Cervezas (beer)
CERVEZA MEXICANA EMBOTELLADA  6.5
Corona, Corona Premier, Dos XX Lager,  
Dos XX Ambar, Tecate, Tecate Light, Victoria,  
Pacifico

DOMESTIC BOTTLES  5.5
Bud Light, Michelob Ultra

GLUTEN FREE  6.5
Angry Orchard

NON ALCOHOLIC  5.5
Corona NA
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LECERVEZA DE BARRIL
Pint 6.5  •  Grande 7.75
Dos XX Lager, Dos XX Ambar, Modelo Especial,  
Modelo Negra, Pacifico, Coors Light,  
Seasonal Rotators

Signature DRINKS

Frozen MARGARITAS

Margarita FLIGHT
BARRIO MARGARITA  
Lunazul Blanco Tequila, Fresh Lime Juice, 
Orange Curacao, Agave Nectar

THE PEOPLE’S MARGARITA 
Teremana Blanco Tequila, 
Fresh Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Agave 
Nectar

EL PEPINO LOCO  
Jalapeño infused Lunazul Blanco Tequila, 
Fresh Muddled Cucumber, Fresh Lime 
Juice, Agave Nectar

  20

V inos (wines)

COPPER RIDGE CHARDONNAY  9.5
DECOY BY DUCKHORN SAUVIGNON BLANC
Glass 10.5  |  Bottle 39

WHITES (6 oz.) REDS (6 oz.)
COPPER RIDGE CABERNET SAUVIGNON  9.5
PALISADES BY JOEL GOTT RED BLEND  
Glass 10.5  |  Bottle 39



12
12.75
8.75 
8.5
–

10.75 
12
–
8
12

10.75 
10.5
10

10.75
9.5 
11 
10 
10

15
14.5
11.5
10
–

13.5 
14.5
13
10
13
12
13
13
12
11 
13 
12
–

18
20
13
13
13
– 
15
–
12
14
14 
15
16
16
15
15 
14 
14

FLECHA AZUL ��������������������������
FORTALEZA �����������������������������
HERRADURA ���������������������������
HORNITOS ������������������������������
HORNITOS BLACK ������������������
LUNAZUL ���������������������������������
MAESTRO DOBEL ��������������������
MAESTRO DOBEL DIAMANTE

MILAGRO ���������������������������������
PARTIDA ����������������������������������
PATRON �����������������������������������
SIETE LEGUAS �������������������������
TEQUILA OCHO �����������������������
TEREMANA ������������������������������
TERRALTA ��������������������������������  
TRES AGAVE ����������������������������
TRES GENERACIONES �������������
VOLCAN �����������������������������������

	    blanco / reposado / añejo

F lights

Ask your server about 

  our exclusive tequilas!

DON JULIO
Blanco, Reposado, Añejo  20
CLASE AZUL
Plata, Reposado, Añejo  60

TOUR OF MEXICO
Aguamiel Bacanora, Hacienda de 
Chihuahua Blanco Sotol, 
Yuu Baal Reposado Mezcal, 
Siete Leguas Añejo  20

QUEEN’S FLIGHT
Avion 44 Extra Añejo, Tequila Ocho Extra 
Añejo, Dame Mas Extra Añejo  30
MEZCAL FLIGHT
Del Maguey Pechuga, San Luis, Vida  22
 

HIGH ROLLER FLIGHT
Herradura Seleccion Suprema, 
Asombroso 11 yr., Clase Azul  
Ultra Anejo  140

1800������������������������������������������
21 SEEDS VALENCIA ORANGE

ARTENOM ��������������������������������
AZUÑIA BLACK 2YR ����������������
CABO WABO ����������������������������
CODIGO 1530����������������������������
CODIGO 1530 ROSA ����������������
CASAMIGOS�����������������������������
CASA NOBLE ���������������������������
CAZADORES ����������������������������
CLASE AZUL ����������������������������
DON JULIO ������������������������������
DON JULIO 70TH �����������������������
EL BANDIDO YANKEE �������������
EL JIMADOR ����������������������������
EL MAYOR ��������������������������������
EL TESORO ������������������������������
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	    blanco / reposado / añejo

Sotol Bacanora
HACIENDA DE CHIHUAHUA  
Blanco  8  ,  Repo  9  ,  Añejo  11 

RANCHO TEPUA  11
AGUAMIEL  11

Mezcal
ALIPUS SAN ANDREAS  15
ALIPUS SAN JUAN  10
CLASE AZUL DURANGO  45
CLASE AZUL GUERRERO  60
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL  15

DEL MAGUEY PECHUGA  40
DEL MAGUEY SAN LUIS  14
DEL MAGUEY VIDA  11
EL SILENCIO ESPADIN  11

TRES PAPALOTE 42  11
TRES PAPALOTE 46  15
SCORPION MEZCAL REPO  12
VAGO MEZCAL ESPADIN  17

VAGO MEZCAL ENSAMBLE  20
XICARU SILVER  9.5
YUU BALL PECHUGA  20
YUU BALL REPO  13

Top SHELF
ASOMBROSO 11 YEAR  90
AVION 44  28 
CASA DRAGONES BLANCO  21

CASA DRAGONES JOVEN  66
CLASE AZUL AÑEJO  90
CLASE AZUL ULTRA AÑEJO  225

DAME MAS REPOSADO  32
DON JULIO 1942  30
EL TESORO PARADISO  30

HERRADURA SELECCIÓN 
SUPREMA  73 

PARTIDA ELEGANTE AÑEJO  60 
PATRON PLATINUM  30

Exclusive limited-edition tequilas available

Extra AÑEJO
ASOMBROSO  18
EL MAYOR  25

DAME MAS  32 
HERRADURA ULTRA  15  

JOSE CUERVO RESERVA 
DE LA FAMILIA  30
TEQUILA OCHO  37

PATRON  22
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